ESTABLISHED 1918

Warshay Investments Ltd t/a KWV
PO Box 528, Suider Paarl, 7646
021 - 8073511

Re%. No. : 2012/018792/07
at Req MNo: 411026183

Telephone:

Customaer Order Date:
01.07.2024

Customer Order Number:
4740272703

KWV Order Number:

110931974

Loading Status:

Gross Waight :

12.980kg

FAIR E: FLO-ID 28503

REMARKS: POR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIBS ON 0861 598 598

OR queriessa@kwv.ca.za

301405

901406
901450

700025944

700025945
700025546

Bug Blue Shooter 10{15x20ml) pc

Bug Red Shooter 10(15x20ml) pc
Jackson Brown Liqueur 6x750ml cs

150 x 20 5.70
150 x 20 155.00 5.70 146.16
6 x 750 493.00 11.40 427.94

155.00

584.66
146.186
427.94

672.36

87.70
21.92 168.08
64.19 492,13

BRAELYN
Erf:

Delivered by

Liquor Runner Qc¢s-London
2 STRELITZIA STRAAT

006168
0Q0S -LONDON

Received in good order

on behalf of Customer

Name :

Signature:

Date:

Name:
Signature:
Date:

Depot Signature

For Receipt from Customer

Payment Terms

End of month, plus three days

Currency: ZAR

Bank Details:
Name: Warshay Inveatments (Pty) Ltd
Bank:

Chaque Acc

. FNB
Acc: 6300 328 6845
Branch: 250655,




e o
B

Date Printed: 04.07.2024 08:27:06

Store DSD Receiving POD (Proof of Delivery)
EC04 Vincent Park

POD Date/Time: 04.07.2024 08:26:06

Warshay Investments (Pty)Ltd 1000007531

2zz=zzzz=z==QEL JVERY===========z===z===z===z==
Purchase Order: 4740272703

ASN Number:

Invoice Number: 0041101869

Vehicle Trip Number: 47577926

Received By: SGAJULAS22 (Sandiswa Gladile)
Vehicle Registration: JJV 682 EC

Briver: BRAIN

Terminal I0: ECO4BDW0275754

Goods Receipt Document / Year: 5005313738 -
T 2024

fzszzz=z2=z=GO0DS RECEIVED=z=z=z=z=z=z2=zzz====
Article Description . o
Barcodes Quantity X Mass Pack
BUG BLUE SHOOTER 20ML

6009705940851 4X 15
BUG RED SHOOTER 20ML

6009705940844 1X 15
JACKSON BROWN BRANDY LIQUEUR 750ML
6002323025849 1X 6
SKU Tot: 81
Totals: N's

Signature: . ............. -
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